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FALL SEMESTER 2023-2024 

ACADEMIC STAFF 
S/N Name Office Tel. Email address 

1. Agapiou Sergios 053* 3919 agapiou.sergios@ucy.ac.cy 

2. Anastasiou Andreas 135 2634 aanast03@ucy.ac.cy 

3. Alecos Vidras 054* 2645 msvidras@ucy.ac.cy 

4. Georgiou Georgios 032 2612 georgios@ucy.ac.cy 

5. Ieronymou Evis 055* 2637 ieronev@ucy.ac.cy 

6. Karageorhis Andreas Β136 2644 andreask@ucy.ac.cy 

7. Koumandos Stamatis 143 2622 skoumand@ucy.ac.cy 

8. Kyriazis George 065* 2642 kyriazis@ucy.ac.cy 

9. Milakis Emmanouil 062* 2640 milakis.emmanouil@ucy.ac.cy 

10. Miskouridou Xenia 139 2625 miscouridou.xenia@ucy.ac.cy  

11. Baxevani Anastasia 052* 2817 baxevani.anastasia@ucy.ac.cy 

12. Xenophontos Christos 034 2610 xenophontos@ucy.ac.cy 

13. Pallikaros Christos 131 2631 pallikar@ucy.ac.cy 

14. Paparoditis Efstathios 064* 2643 stathisp@ucy.ac.cy 

15. Samiou Evangelia 140 2627 samiou@ucy.ac.cy 

16. Sapatinas Theofanis 066* 4413 t.sapatinas@ucy.ac.cy 

17. Smyrlis Yiorgos - Sokratis 063* 2650 smyrlis@ucy.ac.cy 

18. Sophocleous Christodoulos 130 2630 christod@ucy.ac.cy 

19. Stylianopoulos Nikos 136 2635 nikos@ucy.ac.cy 

20. Tziolas Nicolaos 061* 2623 tziolas@ucy.ac.cy 

21. Fokianos Konstantinos 031 2613 fokianos@ucy.ac.cy 

22. Charalambous Nelia 056* 2759 nelia@ucy.ac.cy 

23. Christofides Tasos 138 2628 tasos@ucy.ac.cy 

24. Christoforou Cleopatra 060* 2648 christoforou.cleopatra@ucy.ac.cy 
 Chairman Office 028 2607 mas@ucy.ac.cy 

VISITING FACULTY 

1. Petrides George Β137 3915 gpetri03@ucy.ac.cy  

2. Tsaltas Konstantinos Β124 3911 tsaltas.konstantinos@ucy.ac.cy 

SPECIAL TEACHING SCIENTISTS 

1. Evripidou Charalambos Β127 2649 evripidou.charalambos@ucy.ac.cy 

2. Gregoriades Christos 142 3918   grigoriadis.christos@ucy.ac.cy  

3. Makrides Andreas 134 2633 makrides.andreas@ucy.ac.cy 

4. Maragkos Christos Β135 3914   cmaran01@ucy.ac.cy  

5. Onti Christos-Raent 141 2624 onti.christos-raent@ucy.ac.cy 

ADMINISTRATIVE PERSONNEL 

SECRETARIAT SUPPORT 

1. Karpasiti Erini 027 2606 karpasiti.erini@ucy.ac.cy 

2. Karaiskaki Anna 025  2600 commas@ucy.ac.cy 

IT SYSTEM ADMINISTRATOR 

1. Eleftheriou Chrysostomos 036 2608 eleftheriou.tommys@ucy.ac.cy 

 

* The offices of the Academic Staff are located in the building FST02. 
 
 
 

 
P.O Box 20537, 1678 Nicosia, Cyrpus, Tel.: 22892600 1 
http://www.ucy.ac.cy/mas 
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